K'S FOR KIDS 5K AGE RESULTS
5K Age Group Results for 7 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace

1 410 MAHER KARI 09:04:55.0 00:34:03.7 10:59

5K Age Group Results for 8-10 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace
1 387 ALBANY SARAH 09:04:52.3 00:33:30.6 10:48
2 427 LANGOLF SAMMY 09:04:57.4 00:35:35.0 11:29
3 430 HANSELMAN APRIL 09:04:57.4 00:38:23.0 12:23
4 385 MCLELLAN KYLIE 09:04:53.4 00:39:47.3 12:50
5 259 KERR ADRIANA 09:04:53.0 00:41:00.6 13:14
6 404 WHITE ANNA 09:05:06.4 00:42:11.7 13:36
7 390 THOMAS LAUREN 09:04:52.3 00:42:57.6 13:51

5K Age Group Results for 11-14 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace
1 376 LOMASNEY MAGGIE 09:04:53.1 00:31:55.6 10:18
2 489 PASIADYLAN 09:04:53.1 00:32:22.7 10:26
3 418 WARD KARLEY 09:05:24.4 00:34:26.5 11:06
4 401 KITELEY MCKENNA 09:05:06.6 00:35:04.4 11:19
5 377 LOMASNEY EMMA 09:05:18.7 00:38:37.6 12:27

5K Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace
1 498 TIBBLE CANDI 09:04:56.0 00:24:30.9 7:54
2 419 WARD DELANEY 09:05:23.4 00:34:31.1 11:08

5K Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace
1 470 WRIGHT-ALEXANDER KYLEE 09:04:56.5 00:22:39.1 7:18
2 472 LYNCH HAYLEY 09:05:07.7 00:26:18.7 8:29
3 157 FABER AMANDA 09:05:13.3 00:28:03.2 9:03
4 452 LOWE KAYLA 09:05:13.5 00:51:10.6 16:30

5K Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace
1 499 CAROBEN JENNIE 09:05:01.6 00:23:34.8 7:36
2 386 CIESIELSKIJILLIAN 09:05:01.0 00:27:51.2 8:59
3 483 PAPINAW SHELLY 09:05:02.3 00:29:11.7 9:25
4 440 DOMKE KATIE 09:04:59.3 00:32:01.1 10:20
5 493 BEARDEN HEATHER 09:05:00.6 00:32:07.6 10:22
6 495 PHILLIPS HEATHER 09:05:01.2 00:34:29.0 11:07
7 415 TATTI MEL 09:05:24.2 00:35:51.7 11:34
8 473 GILES DANIELLE 09:05:07.2 00:38:56.4 12:34
9 431 LANGOLF ERIN 09:04:58.4 00:39:59.8 12:54

Age Gender
5F

Age Gender

10 F

8 F
10 F

9F
10 F
10 F
10 F

Age Gender
13 F
11 F
14 F
11 F
11 F

Age Gender
16 F
16 F

Age Gender
22 F
29 F
27 F
24 F

Age Gender
33 F
33 F
37F
32 F
37 F
31F
32 F
30 F
37 F



10 393 SENYILMAZ ELLA 09:05:14.1 00:42:00.3 13:33
11 416 MITCHELL MEGAN 09:05:21.6 00:46:39.4 15:03

5K Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace
1 167 WITT MICHELLE 09:04:58.6 00:23:24.6 7:33
2 398 VANDERHEUVEL CARYN 09:04:57.3 00:26:09.9 8:26
3 400 KITELEY SHELLY 09:05:05.1 00:28:53.5 9:19
4 402 LEE LAURA 09:05:05.1 00:29:01.7 9:22
5 496 KIETHE MICHELLE 09:04:58.1 00:29:35.7 9:33
6 442 DOOLEY KIM 09:05:21.3 00:31:30.1 10:10
7 490 PASIA SARAH 09:04:53.7 00:32:23.3 10:27
8 492 LOMASNEY JANET 09:04:53.5 00:35:09.2 11:20
9 479 REDDY MAMATHA 09:05:20.4 00:38:26.2 12:24

10 384 MCLELLAN MARNIE 09:05:03.8 00:39:38.4 12:47
11 433 BRUMAN KARRIE 09:04:58.7 00:41:38.8 13:26
12 381 MATHIEU RANDI 09:05:03.5 00:42:31.1 13:43
13 444 DUBRICO HEIDI 09:05:07.3 00:44:32.9 14:22
14 417 WARD CHRISTINA 09:05:30.8 00:50:19.1 16:14
15 449 KLEE BUFFIE 09:05:13.5 00:51:10.8 16:30
16 468 WALLBERG ROSELYN 09:05:16.0 00:54:41.5 17:38
17 406 COXJODI 09:05:16.1 00:54:43.2 17:39

5K Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace
1 448 JEVENS KRISTY 09:04:56.0 00:24:29.5 7:54
2 459 REGENTIN LYN 09:05:02.6 00:29:21.0 9:28
3 257 BURKART RENEE 09:04:58.3 00:29:32.1 9:32
4 466 VEZINA (VEZ-NUH) LORI 09:05:02.3 00:29:45.6 9:36
5 461 SCHEIBLE KIM 09:05:06.8 00:31:29.6 10:09
6 443 DORMAN KATHY 09:05:01.7 00:31:40.9 10:13
7 258 NANDAMUDI DEV 09:05:15.5 00:36:13.0 11:41
8 391 THOMAS SHELLENE 09:05:22.1 00:37:48.0 12:12
9 435 ALSOP PATTIE 09:05:12.3 00:48:45.4 15:44

5K Age Group Results for 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace
1 477 RYAN PATTI 09:05:18.6 00:38:37.5 12:27
2 395 LEFLEF NESRIN 09:05:14.5 00:39:30.1 12:45
3 500 SAWDON LAURA 09:05:05.3 00:46:23.5 14:58
4 455 MURPHY ANN 09:05:18.1 00:50:32.4 16:18

5K Age Group Results for 70-79 based on Chip Elapsed time
Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace
1 481 REDDY VIJAYA 09:05:24.1 00:59:49.3 19:18

5K Age Group Results for 7 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

34 F
32 F

Age Gender
41 F
47 F
42 F
41 F
46 F
46 F
42 F
47 F
44 F
47 F
44 F
44 F
44 F
45 F
43 F
42 F
42 F

Age Gender
52 F
50 F
53 F
54 F
58 F
57 F
56 F
51 F
54 F

Age Gender
61 F
63 F
69 F
68 F

Age Gender
75 F



Position

Bib # Name
1 434 DUBRICO REID
2 409 MAHER KENT

Start
09:04:58.2
09:04:52.7

5K Age Group Results for 8-10 based on Chip Elapsed time
Bib # Name

Position

O 00 NOO UL B~ WN -

[ S Y
w N - O

424
389
396
408
426
382
428
413
403
412
478
397
485

CHRISTOPHER HUNTER
RICHARDS ASHTON
THOMAS KENNY
MAHER RYAN
KASPARIAN VASILI
MATHIEU JEREMY
GANGER RILEY
GRYGORCEWICZ DEREK
LEE PRESTON

PALMER OWEN
GURRALA JAY
SENYILMAZ DOAH
KNOEBEL GABE

Start
09:04:52.3
09:04:52.3
09:04:52.3
09:04:52.3
09:04:52.5
09:04:53.2
09:04:53.0
09:04:54.5
09:05:06.4
09:05:06.0
09:05:20.1
09:04:52.3
09:04:52.3

5K Age Group Results for 11-14 based on Chip Elapsed time
Bib # Name

Position

A Ul WN -

407
399
379
474
378
487

MAHER LUKE
VANDERHEUVEL LUKE
DUBRICO LUKE
ROWE JAXON
THOMAS EDDIE
GILLIG ETHAN

Start
09:04:52.9
09:04:53.3
09:04:55.5
09:04:54.0
09:04:52.7
09:05:12.5

5K Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

Bib #

Name

1 491 CHILDERS JARRETT
2 421 O'BRIEN KYLE

Start
09:04:53.5
09:04:57.4

5K Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

A WN

Bib #
463
471
436
467

Name

SNIDER ADAM
WAGNER CODY
BARBER KEITH
VILLA JUSTIN

Start
09:04:54.0
09:05:06.5
09:05:03.9
09:05:08.2

5K Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position

A WN PR

Bib #
453
372
394
212

Name

MARKEL CHRIS
FIEDLER ANDY
SENYILMAZ BASAR
FABER KEVIN

Start
09:04:55.4
09:04:59.4
09:05:15.9
09:05:13.3

Finish
00:30:43.9
00:30:44.6

Finish

00:20:46.1
00:24:16.0
00:24:57.6
00:25:04.2
00:27:19.2
00:27:57.7
00:29:31.9
00:29:46.8
00:30:13.7
00:33:32.5
00:38:00.2
00:39:07.6
00:41:35.7

Finish

00:22:28.1
00:23:02.9
00:40:35.9
00:41:40.1
00:41:45.2
00:51:11.5

Finish
00:22:05.1
00:24:54.5

Finish

00:21:36.9
00:22:35.2
00:29:08.0
00:31:03.3

Finish

00:21:38.3
00:23:37.2
00:23:46.5
00:24:11.2

Pace
9:55
9:55

Pace
6:42
7:50
8:03
8:05
8:49
9:01
9:31
9:36
9:45
10:49
12:15
12:37
13:25

Pace
7:15
7:26
13:05
13:26
13:28
16:31

Pace
7:07
8:02

Pace
6:58
7:17
9:24
10:01

Pace
6:59
7:37
7:40
7:48

Age Gender
7M
7M

Age Gender

9M
10 M
10 M

9 M

9M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
10 M

9M

Age Gender
11 M
11 M
12 M
11 M
12 M
13 M

Age Gender
16 M
16 M

Age Gender
24 M
29 M
26 M
27 M

Age Gender
34 M
31 M
39 M
31 M



5 460 RUIZMATTHEW 09:05:18.6 00:28:07.3 9:04 35 M
6 458 REDDY RAHUL 09:05:16.9 00:37:11.7 11:59 30 M
7 486 ELLIOT KEN 09:05:07.7 00:37:27.4 12:05 34 M

5K Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 456 PYNAERT SEAN 09:04:55.8 00:21:24.1 6:54 43 M
2 405 HANTON MARK 09:05:01.5 00:25:49.2 8:20 46 M
3 383 MATHIEU JIM 09:05:04.4 00:28:32.1 9:12 44 M
4 414 GRYGORCEWICZ BILL 09:04:54.7 00:29:50.2 9:37 45 M
5 411 PALMER MICHAEL 09:05:05.8 00:33:379 10:51 41 M
6 441 DOOLEY DAN 09:05:20.3 00:34:40.3 11:11 43 M
7 375 LOMASNEY DAVID 09:05:18.2 00:50:31.7 16:18 49 M

5K Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 497 OBERMYER NEAL 09:04:56.2 00:21:04.5 6:48 54 M
2 445 FINOS ROB 09:04:56.7 00:24:21.8 7:51 56 M
3 488 BOROWSKIJOHN 09:04:59.1 00:24:48.6 8:00 50 M
4 469 WESSEL SCOTT 09:04:59.0 00:27:11.0 8:46 58 M
5 439 DINEEN MICHAEL 09:05:02.6 00:29:35.7 9:33 55 M
6 465 TACIA RANDY 09:05:12.6 00:33:51.7 10:55 58 M
7 457 REDDY B. RAMESH 09:05:16.9 00:37:12.0 12:00 57 M

5K Age Group Results for 60-69 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 494 HEITHOFF STEVE 09:04:56.8 00:22:44.3 7:20 62 M
2 446 GUITAR MARVIN 09:05:00.4 00:23:10.9 7:28 60 M
3 482 SAWDON GENE 09:04:59.5 00:26:15.9 8:28 64 M
4 451 KUSCH GEOF 09:05:03.4 00:29:33.2 9:32 68 M
5 476 RYAN GEOF 09:05:19.3 00:38:36.8 12:27 64 M

5K Age Group Results for 70-79 based on Chip Elapsed time

Position Bib# Name Start Finish Pace Age Gender
1 450 KRUSEJIM 09:05:05.5 00:29:13.1 9:25 73 M
2 480 REDDYPM 09:04:52.3 01:07:46.4 21:52 79 M



